Page: 1

2011/05/15 18:38

SFI0EBIRFERE LB B MRBRTFERS

¥ EERPEEEHEER
EEWRN  RRELBRRS

RS - ERRE
BFIBARER

BF 18 +ERR

BF18 vYK

BF1E Nov—§&

BF 18 ABEKR

BF 18 Ak

BF 18 =B

BF 188 EER

BF 18 EEB

BF 18 E=

BF1E 4x400m

BF1% 4xX100m

BEF18 10000mwW

BF18% 3000mSC

BF18 400mH

BF18 110mH

BF1H8 N—T3353V>

BF1% 10000m

<

BF1&% 5000m

EF1%H 1500m

BF18 800m

BF18 400m

1

BF18 200m

BF1# 100m < o
weBAa 3329w E=Ee
™ N
1
=
ro
pN==L v
KK K K KK
A< 48 ¢4 A< H K Kl e T
OF ¢ 48| 0 |8 | 3 46
‘ [[=§iva — N ™ o[ IS Y b NG

10
12

16
9.5 13
2.5

10

21

11

12




